
Shenandoah
Valley

Livestock
Harriaonbwg, Va.
February 24, 1996

Report (applied by auction
STEERS: 300-499LBS. 67.75, 500-699

LBS. SO.OO-60.00, 700-1000 LBS.
46.00- HEIFERS 300-499 LBS.
35.00- 500-699 LBS. 30.00-42.00,
700-1000 LBS. 28.00-48.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS 3-499
30.0036.00; 5-699 300037.00

STOCK COWS: BEEF 2500050000
WITH CALVES; BABY CALVES
25.00- SLAUGHTER COWS
25.0036.00.

CHOICE AND PRIME YG#l-3 BLUE
O 89.75; GOOD AND FEW CHOICE
YG#l*2 RED O 91.25.

FEEDERLAMBS: MED.ANDLARGE
I*2 7084 LBS. (RED SH) 97.50.6069
LBS. RED BK 98.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES: 33.0050.00.
HOGS: 200-240 LBS. 45.00-47.00;

SOWS 44.00; VEALS 50.00; SLAUGH-
TER CALVES 40.00-52.00.

VA
Feeder Sales

WINCHESTER, VA
FEBRUARY 26, 1996

Feeder Cattle 2SS head Steen 52 head
Medium 1Large 1 Small 1300-400-56.50
54.00 400-500 58.00-59.00 55.00 5150
500-600 50.50-5100 54.00-55.00 53.00
600-700 50:75 48.00-49.00 37.50-45.00
800-900 51.50 -

-

GOOD S LIVESTOCK, INC.

[receiving STATION|
■ Market Hogs ■ Sows

■ Boars ■ Cull Pigs

fit 897 -1 mile North of Fivepointville
(717) 445-5776 • FAX (717) 445-6963

HOLLINS, VA
FEBRUARY 26,1996

Feeder Cattle 455 head Steen lIS head
Medium end Large 1Small 1 Medium and
Urge 2 300400 55.0067.00 - - 400500
55.0062.50 46.00-50.00 • 500-600
54.0060.50 35.0045.00 48.0052.00
600-700 50.0055.50 - 48.0056.50
800900 51.50 -

-

LYNCHBURG, VA
FEBRUARY 26,1996

Feeder Cattle 706 head Steen 225 head
Medium and Large 1 Small 1 Medium and
Large 2 300400 57.5059.00 48.5052.00
52.00- 400-500 53.00-59.50
43.00- 49.00-57.00 500-600
50.00- 38.50-45.00 47.00-53.00
600-700 46.50-49.50 - 42.00-52.00
700-800 49.50-51.75 - 42.00-50.00
800-900 47.50 - 41.00-48.25 900-1000 - -

34.50-36.00
DALEVILLE, VA

FEBRUARY 27, 1996
Steen: 25 head Choice 2-3 600-925 Iba

102.00 Few Select 2-3 600-925 Ibi 94.

Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Accidwt, Md. 21520

Report Supplied by Auctfcm
February 26, 1996

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
(200-500 LBS.) 40.00-52.00.
* STOCK HEIFERS: 35.00-47.00.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 59.00-63.00, MEDIUM TO
GOOD 52.50-59.00, HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LB. 55.00-60.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS: HEAVY
47.00-54.00, LIGHT 40.00-47.50:

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 59.00-61.75, MEDIUM TO

GOOD SO.SOSS.OO.
BULLS: HEAVY 35.0042.00. LIGHT

30.00-
COWS: FEW HIGHDRESSING UP TO

38.00, UTILITY (HOLSTEIN)
30.00- COMMERCIAL TO GOOD
26.00- CULL COWS 23.00 AND
DOWN.

VEALS: GOOD TO CHOICE
40.00- MEDIUM TO GOOD
30.00-

808 CALVES: 28.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES

RETURN TO FARM (90 TO 120 LB.V
60.0078.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES
RETURN TOFARM (100 TO 120LB.) -

UP TO 110.00.
BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN

TO FARM UP TO 60.00.
HOGS: TOP QUALITY 45.00-48.50,

HEAVY 35.00-44.00. LIGHT
30.00-

SOWS: 28.00-34.50.
MALE HOGS: 20.00-25.00.
LAMBS, FEEDER LAMBS, NOT

AVAILABLE
SHEEP: 21.00-41.00.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARE ALL

GIVEN PER HUNDRED WEIGHT!

Frederick
Livestock
Auction

Frederick, Md.
February 26, 1996

Report Supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 128HEAD, 2.00

LOWER. UTILITY 30.00-33.75; HIGH
DRESSING 34.00-35.25. 1 AT 36.75;
CANKERS 26.50-30.00; SHELLY 26.00
DOWN.

BULLS: YG#2,l 1585LBS. AT 38.25.
FED STEERS; NO BEEF BREEDS

OFFERED. LOW CHOICE 1600-1700
LBS. 48.25; SELECT 41.0045.00

FEDHEIFERS: 1 CHOICE HOLSTEIN
1540 LBS. AT 47.75.

VEALCALVES: 214 HEAD.CHOICE,
NONE; CULLS BS-110LBS. 27.00-34.00,
FEW 35.00-40.00; SO-80 LBS.
20.00-

FARM CALVES: 5.00 LOWER.
HOLSTEIN BULLS #1 90-120 LBS.
60.00- «2 80-100LBS. 38.0050.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #1 90-120 LBS.

PARADISE
METERED CONCRETE

Call 717-687-0990 before you buy

115.00- *2 80-100 LBS.
85.00- BEEP X BULLS
37.00- HEIFERS TO 39.001

BUTCHER HOGS: 55HEAD. US4IA2
240-260LBS. 47.00-47.35; 223-260LBS.
#l*3 46.00-46.75; S HEAD 290 LBS.
42.0045.00.

STOCK CATTLE; STEERS. FEW
HEREFORD®,550750L85. 49.00-52.00.

HEIFERS: 300-300 LBS. 32.0036.00;
500700 LBS. 31.0037.00; 700850 LBS.
30.0033.00.

BULLS: 300500 LBS. 32.0040.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS: (WEN 700800

LBS. 525.00535.00;SHORT BRBDS TO
61000.

LAMBS: MEDIUM TO GOOD 65-85
LBS. 71.0081.00

SHEEP: NONE.
GOATS: LARGE WETHER TO 92.00;

LARGE NANNIES TO 60.00; MEDIUM
40.003000.

SOWS: 13 HEAD. 450600 LBS.
30.0033.00.

BOARS: 400-675 LBS. TO 25.00.
HATFIELD QUALITY MEATS 47.50

PLUS BONUS ON QUALITY HOGS.
BUYING STATION HELD EVERY
TOES. AT POUR STATES.

Four States
Livestock

Hafentowu, Md.
February 28, 1996

Report wppUed by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 2.00 LOWER.

UTILITY 30.00-34.75;HIGH DRESSING
35.00-37.00; CANNERS 27.00-31.00;
SHELLY 26.00 DOWN.

BULLS: 7 HEAD. YG#l 1500-1900
LBS. 40.50-42.00;YG#2l3OO-2250LBS.
38.0040.00.

FED STEERS: NO HIGH CHOICE OR
PRIME; AVG. CHOICE 120O1SS0LBS.
56.0059.25; LOW CHOICE 52.00-56.00;
CHOICE HOLSTEINS 14001550 LBS.
52.0054.75.

FED HEIFERS: HIGH CHOICE 1300
LBS. TO 62.25; 1 1025 LBS. AT 58.75.

VEAL CALVES; CHOICE, NONE;
CULLS 5.00 HIGHER. 85-110 LBS.
32.0041.00; 50-80 LBS. 25.0035.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
«1 90120 LBS. 70.0085.00; «2 80100
LBS. 45.0065.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS,
FEW OFFERED; BEEF X BULLS TO
51.00, HEIFERS TO 43.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: US#l*2 230260
LBS. TO 47.75; 225-260 LBS. #l*3
46.0046.75; #243 285 LBS. AT 37.75;
300500LBS. 31.0034.00.

SOWS: 500700 LBS. TO 35.50
BOARS: TO 25.00.
STOCK CATTLE: STEERS, FEW

GOOD OFFERED. MEDIUM 400-600
LBS. 45.00-S0.00; 800-1000 LBS. GOOD
52.00-SS.OO; MEDIUM 43.00-46.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 LBS. 33.00-40.00;
500-700 LBS. FEW TO 39.00.

BULLS: 2 HEAD 27S LBS. AT 56.00;
500-600 LBS. MEDIUM TO 45.00.

DAIRY REPLACEMENTS: MED.
SPRINGERS 550.00-650.00; SMALL
325.00-500-00; 500 LBS. HOL HEIFER
TO 350.00.

LAMBS: CHOICE WOOLED 90-115
LBS. 90.00-93.00; GOOD TO 83.00.

SHEEP: 29.00-35.00.
GOATS: MEDIUM TO 45.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: BYTHE HEAD,

Uncmy Fuming, Saturday, March 2, 1M6-A9

30-35LBS. 16.00-19.00;6 HEAD42LBS.
AT 30.00.

SCHEDULE FOR SPECIAL SPRING
FEEDER CATTLE SALES AT POUR
STATES, 7:30P.M. MARCH 13AND 27;
APRIL 3 AND 24AND MAY S AND 22.

4-H AND FFA HOG SALE HAD 61
HOGS. HATFIELD QUALITY MEATS
PAID 1.10 LB. FOR THE GRAND
CHAMPION AND 1.40 LB. FOR THE
RESERVE.

Lebanon Valley
Livestock

Fredericksburg, PA
Tuesday, February 27, 1996
Report supplied by Aucttou

STEERS, HOLSTEINS CHOICE
1170-1250 LBS. 55.50-37.50; SELECT
1170-1535 LBS. 53.75-55.50.

HEIFERS: CHOICE 1145-1310 LBS.
56.50- SELECT 960-1150 LBS.
53.75-56.25.

COWS; BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 33.50-36.75; CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 30.00-33.00;
CANNBR AND LOW CUTTER
27.50- SHELLS 26.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YO#l 1705-2200 LBS.
43.50- «2 1540-1645 LBS.
4250-43.50.

CALVES: CHOICE 75-110 LBS.
25.00- GOOD 75-90 LBS.
20.00- UTILITIES 45-75 LBS.
15.00-

FARM CALVES: #1 HOLSTEIN
BULL CALVES 110-130 LBS.
65.00- #2 HOLSTEIN BULL
CALVES 95-105 LBS. 57.00-67.00; «1
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES 95-110
LBS. 105.00-122.00; #2 HOLSTEIN
HEIFER CALVES 85-95 LBS.
80.00-

HOGS; US«I-2 232-233 LBS.
46.00- US#2-3 215-230 LBS.
44.50-

SOWS; US#l&3 500-625 LBS.
32.00- #2 AND 3 335-485 LBS.
30.00-

BOARS: 635-745 LBS. 24.00-25.50,
LOT 315 LBS. 25.00.

GOATS; MEDIUM20.00-35.00EACH.

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sale* Stable*

New Holland, PA
Monday, February 26, 1996

Report Supplied By Auction
214 HEAD. MARKET STRONGER.
WORK HORSES 950.00-1300.00.
DRIVING HORSES 510.00-800.00.
RIDING HORSES 410.00-900.00,2AT

975.00 AND 1100.00.
REGISTERED RIDING

680.00-1410.00.
KILLERS, 3 HEAD 960.00-1010.00,

HEAVYWEIGHTS 730.00-885.00;
LIGHTWEIGHTS 450,00-680.00.

PONIES 140.00-400.00.
LARGE PONIES 450.00-505.00.
COLTS 150.00-405.00.

KIRKWOOD
HAY AUCTION
Hay, Straw and
.-Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
11:00

Located Rt 472 smiles
south ofQuanyvle or 6 miles
north of Oxfordcomer ofFit
472and Noble Road.

Lloyd H.KraMar,
Auctioneer

AU-000513L
No out of state checks

Count on these DEKALB varieties for strong emergence, great stands
and high-yield potential.

rfa CX 404
• Consistent yield under wide • The best bean for your

range of conditions best soils
• Very good emergence and • Adapted to all row

growth widths and reduced
• 108-dayRM tillage

• Very good standability
for easy harvest

WDKSBB

NEW DKI27
• Multiplepest resistance
• Treated with Apron ®

fungicide
• Adapted to a three- or four-

cut system
•29 out of 30 University of

Wisconsin disease-resistance
index Earning Our Way

On More
Of Your Acres.

For more information on these and other quality

DEKALB products, see your local DEKALB dealer

or call: 1-800-BDEKALB.


